NFL FOOTBALL 2021 MODEL PLAYS

WACKY SPORTS

NFL 2021 MODEL SEASON $100 PER UNIT LOST -$2,100

Star W L P Win% Units
5 3 2 0 60.0% 4
4 0 1 0 0.0% -4.4
3 11 10 0 52.4% 1
2 9 17 1 34.6% -18.3
1 4 0 33.3% 2.4
-20.1

wk1 5 1 0 83.3% 12.8
wk2 1 3 0 25.0% -8
wk3 4 1 0 80.0% 11.8
wk4 3 2 0 60.0% 3.5
wk5 3 6 0 33.3% -6.3
wk6 2 3 0 40.0% -7
wk?7 1 4 0 20.0% -6.9
wk8 0 4 0 0.0% -12.1
wk9 2 3 1 40.0% -2.6
wk10 2 4 0 33.3% -3.8
wk11 2 3 0 40.0% -1.5




Date
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/10/2021
10/17/2021
10/17/2021
10/17/2021
10/18/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
11/4/2021
11/7/2021
11/8/2021
11/11/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/14/2021
11/15/2021
11/18/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
12/5/2021
12/5/2021
12/5/2021
12/6/2021
12/9/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021
12/12/2021

Week
wk1
wk1
wk1
wk1
wk1
wk1
wk2
wk2
wk?2
wk2
wk3
wk3
wk3
wk3
wk3
wké
wk4
wké
wké
wk4
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk5
wk6
wk6
wk6
wk6
wk6
wk7
wk7
wk7
wk7
wk7
wk8
wk8
wk8
wk8
wk9
wk9
wk9
wk9
wk9
wk9

Star

(9}

P NN R W WNRNNONWNDNWWRUUNWNWNDRNWWNRWNOONWNWUOODWRNNRPAEWWWNNDNWNNW

Bet on
Buffalo
Tampa Bay
Carolina
NO Saints
Tennessee
Cincinnati
Carolina
Devner
Dallas
Buffalo
Baltimore
NY Giants
Green Bay
Tennessee
Indy
Indy
Cleveland
Seattle
NE Patriots
Denver
Indy
Carolina
Pitt
Baltimore
Dallas
Tampa Bay
Minnesota
LV Raiders
LA Rams
NE Patriots
NO Saints
Tennessee
Minnesota
Dallas
Detroit
Dallas
Philadelphia
Minnesota
Cleveland
Denver
NY Giants
Baltimore
Buffalo
Minnesota
LV Raiders
NO Saints
Cleveland
Carolina
Buffalo

spread
3
-10
-3.5
-1.5
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3.5
1
-3.5
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-5.5
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-8.5
5.5
4
-1
-3.5
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-4.5
-2.5

9.5
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Opponent
KC Chiefs
Miami
Philadelphia
Washington
Jacksonville
Green Bay
Minnesota
LV Raiders
NE Patriots
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Cincinnati
Carolina
Washington
KC Chiefs
SF 49ers
Tennessee
Pitt
Jacksonville
LA Chargers
Washington
NY Jets
NE Patriots
Chicago
Miami
Atlanta
Washington
LA Chargers
KC Chiefs
SF 49ers
Atlanta
Philadelphia
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Green Bay
KC Chiefs
Chicago
LV Raiders
NY Giants
SF 49ers
Baltimore
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Pitt
NE Patriots
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Atlanta
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Score
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29-40
13-22
34-31
(9-19)
14-16
33-36
(7-13)
26-34
(10-16)
(9-22)
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36-28
(9-48)
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21-29
27-33
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Cleveland
NE Patriots
Buffalo
NY Giants
Denver
Minnesota
Cleveland
Detroit
Baltimore
Denver
NO Saints

2.5
-10.5
10.5
-1.5
-3.5
7.5
5.5

2.5

LV Raiders
Indy
Carolina
Dallas
Cincinnati
Chicago
Green Bay
Atlanta
Cincinnati
LV Raiders
Miami

14-16
17-27
31-14
(6-21)

(10-15)

17-9
22-24
16-20
21-41
13-17
(3-20)
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